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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Sunday, 24 October 2021

P NG 350 NGS

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MORE SAUCE Grade order Grade 1 1P 2P 1P 1/2M. Lill 526388 19/9408

 2 SIZZLE FLY Grade order Grade 1 1P 2P 1P 1/2A. Bell 531221 18/13396

 3 MANILA BEEF Grade order Grade 1 2P 1M 2M 1/2G. Sheather 493423 30/18328

 4 RADIATION Grade order Grade 1 2P 4P 3P 1/1G. Goodwin 528101 13/9289

 5 SNIPES Grade order Grade 2 2P 3P 1P 2/1/2R. Brewer 529646 9/8318

 6 BOAZ Grade order Grade 2 1P 1P 2P 2/1/2R. Brewer 529644 7/6312

 7 FATHER RICK Grade order Grade 3 1P 1P 1P 3/1/2R. Webster 539666 6/5324

 8 MAC OLGA 2 Grade order Grade 3 3P 2P 4P 3/1/2G. Eslick 528711 9/8273

 9 HYPERVENTILATE 2 Grade order Grade 5 3P 1Y 2P 5/1J. Croser 524919 6/3237

 10 KEPAL Grade order Grade 5 2P 4P 1P 5/2A. Azzopardi 534787 4/2228
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 1 ONE SHADOW Grade order Grade 5 3P 2P 3P 5/4A. Pagano 522488 6/0270

 2 HERE COMES JOE Grade order Grade 5 3P 2Y 3Y 5/1J. Estephan 508237 21/8270

 3 WHAT ABOUT YOU 2 Grade order Grade 5 1P 3P 1P 5/4V. Spiteri 532526 5/0264

 4 CASTLE WARRIOR Grade order Grade 5 1Y 2P 2P 5/3M. Wilcox 539795 4/1248

 5 POWDER FINGER Grade order Grade 5 3P 3C 3P 5/1J. Lord 537851 4/3247

 6 BIG OTIS BANNER Grade order Grade 5 1P 2P 1P 5/3B. Gibbons 542183 4/1243

 7 RILEY'S FUSION Grade order Grade 5 3P 2P 3P 5/4W. Mcdonald 538747 3/0240

 8 STAR GLITTER Grade order Grade 5 1P 3P 2P 5/2N. Staines 535380 3/2240

 9 NORDIC ROMAN Grade order Grade 5 6P 3P 5P 5/4S. Sundstrom 534577 6/0231

 10 CROWDZA DAZZLED Grade order Grade 5 8P 4P 1P 5/3S. Hazlett 536985 6/1231

 11 YUKON BEAR Grade order Grade 5 2P 7P 2P 5/1B. Barton 532965 6/3224

 12 TANHAJI 1 Grade order Grade 5 6P 3P 3P 5/4D. Warren 527325 5/0213

 13 ALL IN TIME Grade order Grade 5 6P 1P 1P 5/3C. Colaiacovo 523058 6/1213

 14 BACI BACI Grade order Grade 5 1P 1P 5P 5/4N. Tetley 532350 6/0204

 15 MISS HILO Grade order Grade 5 (FEL)P 2Y 3P 5/4B. Gibbons 542179 3/0196

 16 GO WILD BELLA Grade order Grade 5 6P 2P 8P 5/3M. Bell 522176 6/1180

 17 HARRISON KEEPING Grade order Grade 5 1P 4P 1P 5/4S. Easey 541768 2/0179

 18 UNDER THE THUMB Grade order Grade 5 5P 6P 5P 5/4D. Campbell 532803 6/0178

 19 HIGHER PURPOSE Grade order Grade 5 3P 2P 1P 5/4N. Staines 539011 1/0174

 20 TAW GENERAL 1 Grade order Grade 5 5P 6P 5P 5/1A. Rowe 528705 7/3171

 21 TARA SWIFT 2 Grade order Grade 5 2P 4P 1P 5/3S. Pulbrook 533374 5/1171

 22 ZANE HERRERA Grade order Grade 5 3P 7P 1P 5/1P. Parrelli 526582 4/3168

 23 AIM FOR ARIA Grade order Grade 5 1P 7P 1P 5/4N. Brown 544944 2/0165

 24 MR. BEAN KEEPING 1 Grade order Grade 5 8P 1P 1P 5/4A. Bell 531293 4/0165

 25 SURE SHE IS Grade order Grade 5 2P 6P 1P 5/3D. Campbell 520292 8/1165

 26 URRACA Grade order Grade 5 7Y 6P 3P 5/4D. Kerr 526871 1/0163

 27 EXUDE LIGHTNESS 1 Grade order Grade 5 1P 5P 2Y 5/3K. Rowe 528709 5/1162

 28 CANVAS 1 Grade order Grade 5 6P 2P 6P 5/1R. Morley 524407 5/4156

 29 FLASH BANNER 1 Grade order Grade 5 5P 1P 3Y 5/4B. Gibbons 543517 2/0154

 30 TRICKY TRENEAR Grade order Grade 5 2Y 1Y 2P 5/3P. Bailey 532570 3/1153

 31 COCO MODEL Grade order Grade 5 2C 1P 5/4A. Lord 543274 1/0149
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 32 SABLE Grade order Grade 5 2P 4P 2P 5/4B. Barton 532969 2/0141

 33 KRAKATOAN Grade order Grade 5 4P 2P 4P 5/1S. Hazlett 535459 6/4138

 34 CLAY MADE Grade order Grade 5 3C 5P 1P 5/4A. Lord 543270 1/0129

 35 IT'S A MOMENT 2 Grade order Grade 5 3P 5P 6P 5/1A. Bell 534731 4/3120

 36 LIGHTNING OWL Grade order Grade 5 7P 3P 8P 5/1N. Brown 531211 9/3105

 37 CAWBOURNE TACO Grade order Grade 5 1P 5P 5/4J. Lord 537717 1/0105

 38 JEN'S JET Grade order Grade 5 2Y 6Y 7P 5/2P. Bailey 532576 3/2102

 39 TIPSY MERMAID 1 Grade order Grade 5 8P 8P 8P 5/3R. Morley 532444 3/1102

 40 GOLD TIE AFFAIR Grade order Grade 5 6P 8P 5P 5/2D. Campbell 524921 4/296

 41 DYNAMIC QUEEN 1 Grade order Grade 5 5P 1P 8P 5/4R. Morley 528618 1/094

 42 WHITE LINE WOLF 1 Grade order Grade 5 6P 3Y 6P 5/3K. Sherd 526875 2/194

 43 PARADE 1 Grade order Grade 5 7P 6P 1P 5/4R. Morley 539288 1/091

 44 PEBBLES CIAN Grade order Grade 5 5P 7P 6P 5/4J. Chapman 499218 7/084

3 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday, 20 October 2021 - 06:08 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Sunday, 24 October 2021

P NG 440 GBNCG3

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 WOW Grade order Grade 1 1P 2P 1P 1/2D. Matic 520938 26/24392

 2 TROUBLE AT MILL Grade order Grade 1 1P 1P 1P 1/2A. Anderson 528595 13/10354

 3 CASUAL GLANCE Grade order Grade 1 1P 7P 1P 1/2M. Lill 526389 25/16348

 4 RITZA DONALD Grade order Grade 1 2P 5P 1P 1/1J. Lord 507349 20/15324

 5 DERRY EXPRESS Grade order Grade 1 1P 7P 2P 1/2A. Azzopardi 529666 15/13237

 6 WINLOCK ON TOP Grade order Grade 2 3P 6P 7P 2/1/2J. Lord 521013 26/22273

 7 MR. TICKET Grade order Grade 3 2P 2C 5P 3/1/1J. Lord 533173 9/6312

 8 CUMBRIA DREAMING Grade order Grade 4 2P 1P 2P 4/1/1S. Fitch 521202 14/5396

 9 SONIC OAK Grade order Grade 4 2P 3P 1P 4/1/2A. Rowe 537503 6/4290

 10 MR. DUSTY SIR 2 Grade order Grade 4 3P 5P 3P 4/1/1N. Staines 525575 7/6216
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 1 BODACIOUS STAR Dropping in grade GBN, 17/10/2021, R4, P 4P 3P 4P 2/1/2J. Chapman 532708 10/9288

 2 PARISIAN ROC Weighted points score GBN, 17/10/2021, R5, P 4P 1P 2P 2/1/1R. Brewer 529812 11/10285

 3 LA LA LOUIS Weighted points score BAT, 18/10/2021, R5, P 2P 5P 1P 2/1/1C. Colaiacovo 529374 12/6276

 4 RITZA TOMMY 2 Weighted points score GBN, 17/10/2021, R9, P 8P 8C 1P 2/1/2A. Bell 529685 12/4261
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 1 MAC OLGA 1 Last start placegetter GBN, 17/10/2021, R4, P 3P 2P 4P 3/1/2G. Eslick 528711 9/8273

 2 AD ASTRA Weighted points score GBN, 17/10/2021, R9, P 6P 1P 7Y 3/1/2D. Matic 520936 13/3219

 3 MR. MAISEY Weighted points score GBN, 17/10/2021, R4, P 7P 1P 6P 3/1/1N. Staines 497763 16/13204

 4 ZETLAND GIRL Weighted points score GBN, 17/10/2021, R4, P 5P 5Y 6P 3/1/1D. Croser 524915 10/9176

 5 RUNNING THE WIND Weighted points score GBN, 17/10/2021, R4, P 8P 6P 4P 3/1/1S. Hazlett 523933 10/484
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 1 WHAT ABOUT YOU 1 Last start winner RIC, 06/10/2021, R6, P 1P 3P 1P 4/1/2V. Spiteri 532526 5/4264

 2 AGLAND SMOKE Last start winner MAT, 04/10/2021, R7, P 1P 5P 6P 4/1/2P. Parrelli 528317 7/5144

 3 TANHAJI 2 Weighted points score GBN, 17/10/2021, R5, P 6P 3P 3P 4/1/1D. Warren 527325 5/4213

 4 BOB'S WAY Weighted points score GBN, 06/08/2021, R5, C 5C 3P 4P 4/1/2C. Priestley 532457 8/7177

 5 SUMMER KEY Weighted points score GBN, 07/09/2021, R8, Y 6Y 2P 5P 4/1/2A. Rowe 528710 5/4168

 6 HOLA ADIOS Weighted points score RIC, 15/10/2021, R7, P 4P 6P 6P 4/1/1A. Bell 526255 19/17135
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 1 HYPERVENTILATE 1 Last start placegetter GBN, 17/10/2021, R5, P 3P 1Y 2P 5/1J. Croser 524919 6/3237

 2 MEEKA'S BOY BILL Last start placegetter RIC, 15/10/2021, R7, P 2P 5P 2P 5/1A. Bell 528260 10/9228

 3 ROYAL THUNDER Last start placegetter GBN, 17/10/2021, R2, P 2P 7P 2P 5/4D. Warren 534571 2/0220

 4 REMOVALIST Last start placegetter BUL, 19/10/2021, R5, P 2P 3P 2P 5/1R. Brewer 533477 5/4213

 5 MUDLARK MIDNIGHT Last start placegetter GBN, 17/10/2021, R1, P 3P 7P 1P 5/3J. Garay 538700 2/1160

 6 IT'S A MOMENT 1 Last start placegetter RIC, 15/10/2021, R10, P 3P 5P 6P 5/4A. Bell 534731 4/0120

 7 ZENITH FAY Dropping in grade GBN, 24/09/2021, R9, P 2Y 5P 4P 5/1D. Rowe 528706 6/4212

 8 SKILLED WIZARD Weighted points score GBN, 17/10/2021, R2, P 4P 1P 1P 5/2K. Sherd 538667 3/2209

 9 EMPIRE ROLLS ON Weighted points score GBN, 17/10/2021, R3, P 6P 2P 4P 5/1R. Brewer 532629 4/3204

 10 MANDO Weighted points score GBN, 17/10/2021, R1, P 4P 1P 3P 5/3R. Goodwin 536848 3/1175

 11 MR. BEAN KEEPING 2 Weighted points score RIC, 13/10/2021, R7, P 8P 1P 1P 5/1A. Bell 531293 4/3165

 12 RAPID COLLISION Weighted points score GBN, 25/06/2021, R5, P 6P 3P 3P 5/4J. Diehm 499577 3/0165

 13 ETHAN KEEPING Weighted points score DAP, 14/10/2021, R11, P 4P 3P 4P 5/2A. Bell 541770 3/2162

 14 FLASH BANNER 2 Weighted points score GBN, 17/10/2021, R2, P 5P 1P 3Y 5/3B. Gibbons 543517 2/1154

 15 MAD ABOUT YOU Weighted points score RIC, 06/10/2021, R8, P 6P 4P 5P 5/1V. Spiteri 532527 4/399

 16 DYNAMIC QUEEN 2 Weighted points score GBN, 17/10/2021, R6, P 5P 1P 8P 5/4R. Morley 528618 1/094

 17 WHITE LINE WOLF 2 Weighted points score NOW, 18/10/2021, R10, P 6P 3Y 6P 5/4K. Sherd 526875 2/094

 18 RITZA REVIVAL Weighted points score GBN, 12/10/2021, R4, Y 7Y 7P 3P 5/4S. Hazlett 539117 1/086

 19 DESPICABLE SPIKE Weighted points score BUL, 12/10/2021, R8, P 7P 5P 4Y 5/3S. Easey 529709 6/185
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 1 MUDLARK GODDESS Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts BAT, 27/09/2021, R1, P 5P 5P 3P M/1J. Garay 538701 0/086

 2 BATTISTA First start M/1A. Lord 544368 0/00

 3 EXELERO First start M/1A. Lord 544375 0/00

 4 MAJESTIC LEGEND Unplaced after 1 start GBN, 08/10/2021, R1, P 4P M/1M. Wilcox 543249 0/058

 5 JET PACK BALLO 1 Weighted points score BUL, 15/09/2021, R3, P 8P 5P 6P M/1A. Bell 536784 0/066

 6 SWING HIGH 2 Weighted points score TEM, 16/10/2021, R2, Y 4Y 5Y 7P M/1D. Jenkins 535958 0/052

 7 JOY'S JOY 1 Weighted points score DAP, 14/10/2021, R2, P 5P 6P M/1N. Brown 539010 0/048
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 1 NEANGAR BOY Weighted points score GBN, 17/10/2021, R9, P 5P 1P 7P 1/1C. Brewer 533880 8/6184

10 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday, 20 October 2021 - 06:08 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Sunday, 24 October 2021

P 2 440 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MALDINI Dropping in grade GBN, 17/10/2021, R12, P 4P 4P 3P 2/1/2D. Matic 522743 16/9282

 2 SOVEREIGN KING Dropping in grade GBN, 17/10/2021, R10, P 7P 7Y 8Y 2/1/2J. Ngurah 508235 12/1091

 3 RITZA TOMMY 1 Weighted points score GBN, 17/10/2021, R9, P 8P 8C 1P 2/1/1A. Bell 529685 12/7261
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 1 ROBBIE ROTTEN Last start Provincial winner MAT, 18/10/2021, R12, P 1P 1P 1P 3/1/2M. Lill 526385 10/5312

 2 MELLCAT BIG BOY Weighted points score GBN, 17/10/2021, R9, P 4P 2P 1P 3/1/1J. Lord 536618 7/6237

 3 TALKING COUNTRY Weighted points score GBN, 17/10/2021, R10, P 4P 6P 2P 3/1/1N. Staines 531416 10/7225

 4 HIBISCUS MOON Weighted points score WPK, 13/10/2021, R7, P 5P 1P 4C 3/1/1A. Rowe 528707 8/6202
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 1 MR. DUSTY SIR 1 Last start placegetter GBN, 17/10/2021, R9, P 3P 5P 3P 4/1/1N. Staines 525575 7/6216

 2 CHRISSIE BANNER Dropping in grade GAR, 01/10/2021, R6, P 7C 1P 5P 4/1/2B. Gibbons 528820 20/10296
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 1 EXUDE LIGHTNESS 2 Last start winner DAP, 23/09/2021, R6, P 1P 5P 2Y 5/3K. Rowe 528709 5/1162

 2 PARADE 2 Unrequired at last meeting GBN, 17/10/2021, R8, P 7P 6P 1P 5/4R. Morley 539288 1/091

 3 CANVAS 2 Dropping in grade GBN, 17/10/2021, R11, P 6P 2P 6P 5/1R. Morley 524407 5/4156

 4 TARA SWIFT 1 Weighted points score NOW, 18/10/2021, R5, P 2P 4P 1P 5/3S. Pulbrook 533374 5/1171

 5 TAW GENERAL 2 Weighted points score GBN, 17/10/2021, R12, P 5P 6P 5P 5/1A. Rowe 528705 7/3171

 6 TIPSY MERMAID 2 Weighted points score LCN, 03/05/2021, R6 8P 8P 8P 5/3R. Morley 532444 3/1102
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 1 VON SAY SO First start M/1R. Flanagan 543973 0/00

 2 JET PACK BALLO 2 Weighted points score BUL, 15/09/2021, R3, P 8P 5P 6P M/1A. Bell 536784 0/066

 3 SWING HIGH 1 Weighted points score TEM, 16/10/2021, R2, Y 4Y 5Y 7P M/1D. Jenkins 535958 0/052

 4 JOY'S JOY 2 Weighted points score DAP, 14/10/2021, R2, P 5P 6P M/1N. Brown 539010 0/048
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